7 A;690 V;25A AC-1, COIL 100-250V;
CONTACTOR
3AXD50000000401
Product ID 3AXD50000000401
ABB Type Designation 7 A;690 V;25A AC-1, COIL 100-250V
Catalog Description 7 A;690 V;25A AC-1, COIL 100-250V; CONTACTOR
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
7 A;690 V;25A AC-1, COIL 100-250VABB Type Designation
85049099CN8
Finland
United States
France
India
Country or Territory of
Origin
85049090Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
0.27 kgGross Weight
850490 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Electrical transformers, static
HS Code
1/33AXD50000000401
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/06
converters (for example, rectifiers) and inductors;Parts
CONTACTORInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NewPart Type
Installation accessoriesProduct Name
0.27 kgProduct Net Weight
AccessoriesProduct Type
NoQuote Only
3AUA0000089004Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Wickliffe, Ohio, United States
Finland
New Berlin,Wisconsin, United States
Beijing, China
Singapore, Singapore
Tokyo, Japan
Nelamangala, India
Finland
Bangalore, India
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
25A;690 V;1NO;100-250V;50/60HzTechnical Information
39122004UNSPSC
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
3AXD50000600113 Kit
42004302 Kit
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
2/33AXD50000000401
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/06
3/33AXD50000000401
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/06